PROPOSED AGENDA

HEALTH, EDUCATION AND HUMAN SERVICES COMMITTEE 24th NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING

June 2, 2021 1:00 PM

PRES	IDING :		Daniel E. Tso, Ch Carl R. Slater, Vic	-	n						
PLAC	E :	Via Teleco Call-In Nu Passcode	mey General's Communications: mber: 1-669-900: 86515 ock, Navajo Natio)-6833 MT	om (In-person r 「 G ID: 979-985	. ,					
[] Pe	aul Begay ernell Halo arl R. Slat	ona		[] Danie	[] Charlaine Tso [] Daniel E. Tso [] Edison J. Wauneka						
1.	CALL MEETING TO ORDER; ROLL CALL; INVOCATION; ANNOUNCEMENTS										
2.	RECOGNIZE GUESTS AND VISITING OFFICIALS										
3.	REVIEW AND ADOPT AGENDA										
	m:	s:	V:	Yeas:	Nays:	Not Voting:					
4.	. REVIEW AND ADOPT THE JOURNAL(S): May 26, 2021										
	m:	s:	v:	Yeas:	Nays	S: Not Voting:					
5.	Executive Session. Reports will be received in an Attorney-Client discussion context.										

Presenter(s): Doreen McPaul, Attorney General, NNDOJ

Dr. Jill Jim, Division Director, NDOH

Dana Bobroff, Chief Legislative Counsel, OLC;

A. NDOH Self-Governance

	В.	•	ter(s):	start Program Alexandra Kinsella, Attorney, NNDOJ Patricia Gonnie, Interim Superintendent of Schools								
		m:	s:	V:	Yeas		Nays:	Not Voting:				
	C.	C. Report on the legal / election analysis of Chavez vs. NN Presenter(s): Louie Mallette, Attorney NNDOJ Paul Spruhan, Assistant Attorney General NNDOJ Melvin Harrison, Chairperson NNBOES Veronica Curley, Voter Registration Specialist, NEA										
		m:	s:	V:	Yeas		Nays:	Not Voting:				
6.	OL	.D BUSII	NESS									
7.	NEW BUSINESS											
8.	CL	CLOSE OF MEETING; ANNOUNCEMENTS; ADJOURNMENT										
	m:		s:	V:	Yeas:	Nays:	Not \	oting:				
	NE	XT MEE	ETING:	Wednesday,	June 9, 2021	HEHSC Regu	ılar Meeting					

Yeas:

V:

m:

s:

Nays:

Not Voting:

THIS AGENDA SUBJECT TO CHANGE: The public is advised that the Navajo Nation Council Agenda and the Agendas of the Standing Committees are not final until adopted by a majority vote of the Navajo Nation Council or the Standing Committees at a Navajo Nation Council or a Standing Committee meeting pursuant to 2 N.N.C. §§163 and 183, Navajo Nation Council Rule of Order No. 7, and Standing Rule of Order No. 8.